Position

Chief Financial Officer
Director, Fiscal Services
Supervisor, Accounting
Supervisor, Payroll

Payroll Technician
Secretary |lI

Account Clerk Il
Accountant/Budget Analyst
Account Technician

Payroll Technician
Accountant/Budget Analyst
Payroll Technician

Account Clerk Il

Account Technician
Account Technician

Account Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services
Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$198,618
$129,840
$81,339
$77,850
$55,752
$53,375
$53,294
$53,005
$52,125
$50,081
$49,851
$47,842
$46,579
$41,989
$40,627
$37,032

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,911
$28,193
$27,810
$25,524
$12,500
$12,663
$19,745
$22,156
$12,254
$21,282
$21,671
$21,311
$11,143
$20,161

$9,586
$18,889



