Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$198,618	\$41,911
Director, Fiscal Services		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$129,840	\$28,193
Supervisor, Accounting		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$81,339	\$27,810
Supervisor, Payroll		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$77,850	\$25,524
Payroll Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$55,752	\$12,500
Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$53,375	\$12,663
Account Clerk II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$53,294	\$19,745
Accountant/Budget Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$53,005	\$22,156
Account Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$52,125	\$12,254
Payroll Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$50,081	\$21,282
Accountant/Budget Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$49,851	\$21,671
Payroll Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$47,842	\$21,311
Account Clerk II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$46,579	\$11,143
Account Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$41,989	\$20,161
Account Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$40,627	\$9,586
Account Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Business Services	\$37,032	\$18,889